Tuguegarao City , Cagayan 

Sir I Madam: 

This refers to the status of your remittance with the Philippine Health Insurance Corporation (PhilHealth) for the 
applicable period stated below. 

Please be informed that as of this date, your outstanding account in the amount of SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED NINETY PESOS ONLY(61,490.0o) still remains unsettled. 

On Sep 26, 2024 the Accounts Monitoring Team of the Field Operations Division - Collection Section 
communicated with your company to inform you of your deficiencies and to follow up on your compliance. 
However, we have not received any update of your account to date.